© 2012 Hatco Corporation
SERV-RITE™
Portable Shelves and Buffet Warmers
SRB, SRBW, SRG, SRGBW, SRSS, and
SRSSBW Series
Installation and Operating Manual
P/N 07.04.435.00
Register Online!

are for units with the standard two 150 W halogen bulbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESIGNATION
S R B - X - E X T
Serv-Rite
B = Heated Shelf
G = Heated Glass Shelf
SS = Heated Stone Shelf
BW = Heated Shelf Buffet Warmer
GBW = Heated Glass Shelf Buffet Warmer
SSBW = Heated Stone Shelf Buffet Warmer
Full-Size Pan Capacity
Extended Heated Shelf
Model
Width
(A)
Top
Depth (B)†
Bottom
Depth (C)
height
(D)
Footprint
Width (E)
Footprint
Depth (F)
SRB-1 31-3/4″
(806 mm)
-----
-----
22-1/8″
(562 mm)
5-3/8″
(136 mm)
28-1/2″
(724 mm)
13″
(330 mm)
SRBW-1‡ 32-5/16″
(820 mm)
26″
(660 mm)
22-1/8″
(562 mm)
21-7/8″
(556 mm)
28-1/2″
(724 mm)
13″
(330 mm)
Model Voltage Watts Amps Plug Configuration Shipping Weight
SRSS-1 120 350 2.9 NEma 5-15P 35 lbs. (16 kg)
230 (CE) 350 1.5 CEE 7/7 Schuko, aS 3112, or BS-1363 35 lbs. (16 kg)
SRSS-1-EXT 120 440 3.7 NEma 5-15P 37 lbs. (17 kg)
230 (CE) 440 1.9 CEE 7/7 Schuko, aS 3112, or BS-1363 37 lbs. (17 kg)
SRSSBW-1* 120 650 (950) 5.4 (7.9) NEma 5-15P 61 lbs. (28 kg)
230 (CE) 650 (950) 2.8 (4.1) CEE 7/7 Schuko, aS 3112, or BS-1363 61 lbs. (28 kg)
SRSSBW-1-EXT* 120 740 (1040) 6.2 (8.7) NEma 5-15P 63 lbs. (29 kg)
230 (CE) 740 (1040) 3.2 (4.5) CEE 7/7 Schuko, aS 3112, or BS-1363 63 lbs. (29 kg)
Dimensions — SRB Series
A
E
D
F
C
Front View Side View
SRB-1 Dimensions
A B
E
D